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Nordic Walking

Poz. Trasa

Nordic
1

Walking

Nordic
2

Walking

Nordic
3

Walking

Nordic
4

Walking

Nordic
5

Walking

Nordic
6

Walking

Nordic
7

Walking

Nordic
8

Walking

Nordic
9

Walking

Nordic
10

Walking

Nordic
11

Walking

Nordic
12

Walking

Nordic
13

Walking

Kat./Poz.

OPEN/1

OPEN/2

OPEN/3

K2/1

K2/2

K2/3

K2/4

K2/5

K1/1

K2/6

K2/7

K2/8

K2/9

= VI. Ochabski Bieg i Marsz NW Kobiet
— Ochaby Wielkie, 2025-09-14 - Wyniki
Organizator - Rada Sotecka Ochab, KGW Ochaby

[Nr]Nazwisko, imie

[136] KOtODZIEJ, Joanna

[156] NIEDERLINSKA, Gabriela

[157] NIEZGODA, Lucyna

[130] JANICZEK, Katarzyna

[160] POLOK-LATUSEK, Marzena

[165] RYBARZ, Ewa

[174] TOSONI, Beata

[124] GAWLAS, Anita

[98] KRAWCZYK, Marcelina

[158] OGIERMAN, Aneta

[125] GIZDON, Gabriela

[149] MACURA, Sabina

[152] MICHALEC, Sonia

Klub

AMATORKA

NIEZRZESZONA

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA
PILCHOWICE

LILAROZ DROGOMYSL

NAJLEPSZE KIJKI W MIESCIE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA
PILCHOWICE

Czas

0:33:52.02

0:35:29.47

0:36:21.00

0:36:58.21

0:38:24.66

0:38:46.63

0:38:59.39

0:39:14.66

0:39:19.85

0:39:53.70

0:39:56.81

0:40:48.59

0:40:49.99

Srednia

8.85Km/h

8.45 Km/h

8.25Km/h

8.12Km/h

7.83Km/h

7.74Km/h

7.77 Km/h

7.65 Km/h

7.63Km/h

7.52Km/h

7.52Km/h

7.35Km/h

7.36 Km/h
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18
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21

22

23

24

25

26
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29

30

Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking

K1/2

K2/10

K2/11

K2/12

K2/13

K2/14

K2/15

K2/16

K2/17

K2/18

K1/3

K1/4

K2/19

K2/20

K2/21

K2/22

K2/23

[108] WANTOR, Sylwia

[172] STAWIARSKA, Iwona

[168] SIREK, Izabela

[178] WYSZYNSKA, Joanna

[122] DUTKA, Bozena

[144] KUS, Sylwia

[143] KULIK, Krystyna

[126] GOLEBIOWSKA, Halina

[133] KALNIK, Agnieszka

[162] PUCHALIK, Dagmara Puchalik

[101] PIEKARCZYK, Ewelina

[107] SZOSTOK, Izabela

[132] JANUSZEWSKA, Katarzyna

[142] KUKUCZKA, Elzbieta

[147] MACHALA, Izabela

[115] BUKOWINSKA, Bozena

[159] PANDER, Izabela

OLZA CIESZYN

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA
PILCHOWICE

NAJLEPSZE KIJKI W MIESCIE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA
PILCHOWICE

BOBOLKI

ZATYRANI GMINA PILCHOWICE

0:41:19.37

0:41:20.20

0:41:59.14

0:42:07.81

0:42:10.59

0:42:11.16

0:42:28.83

0:42:40.67

0:42:45.23

0:43:24.80

0:43:25.75

0:43:27.68

0:43:29.29

0:43:37.90

0:43:38.61

0:44:06.97

0:44:09.20

7.27 Km/h

7.26 Km/h

7.15Km/h

7.13Km/h

7.11Km/h

7.11Km/h

7.06 Km/h

7.05 Km/h

7.02 Km/h

6.93Km/h

6.96 Km/h

6.92 Km/h

6.93Km/h

6.88 Km/h

6.88 Km/h

6.83Km/h

6.81Km/h
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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44

45

46

47

Nordic
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Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking

K2/24

K1/5

K1/6

K2/25

K2/26

K2/27

K1/7

K1/8

K1/9

K2/28

K2/29

K2/30

K2/31

K2/32

K2/33

K1/10

K2/34

[134] KARMANSKA, Danuta

[91] GESING, Anna

[95] HELLER, Wiktoria

[113] BIENKO, Iwona

[138] KOWALA, Agnieszka

[127] GORGOSZ, Aleksandra

[109] WIJA, Wioleta

[105] SKOWRON, Anna

[99] OCZKO, Renata

[175] WISNIOWSKA, Edyta

[128] HANDZLIK, Magdalena

[116] BURA, Matgorzata

[171] STANIEK, Agnieszka

[137] KOPYTEK, Aneta

[151] MATUSZNY, Dorota

[110] ZEBROWSKA, Sylwia

[121] DUDA, Alicja

NAJLEPSZE KIJKI W MIESCIE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA

PILCHOWICE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA

PILCHOWICE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA

PILCHOWICE

BOBOLKI

0:44:14.04

0:44:18.26

0:44:18.37

0:44:20.15

0:44:21.66

0:44:22.99

0:44:24.16

0:45:06.91

0:45:26.99

0:45:36.98

0:45:49.97

0:45:58.08

0:45:59.99

0:46:05.47

0:46:11.78

0:46:16.93

0:46:30.93

6.8 Km/h

6.78 Km/h

6.78 Km/h

6.79 Km/h

6.79 Km/h

6.79 Km/h

6.76 Km/h

6.65 Km/h

6.6 Km/h

6.6 Km/h

6.58 Km/h

6.55 Km/h

6.54Km/h

6.52 Km/h

6.49 Km/h

6.51 Km/h

6.46 Km/h
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Nordic
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Nordic
Walking
Nordic
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Nordic
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Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking

K2/35

K2/36

K2/37

K2/38

K2/39

K2/40

K2/41

K1/11

K2/42

K1/12

K1/13

K1/14

K2/43

K2/44

K2/45

K2/46

K1/15

[117] CICHOCKA, Beata

[166] RYGASIEWICZ, Renata

[120] DRAG, Monika

[167] SIKORA, Krystyna

[112] BARANOWSKA, Marta

[123] FOLTYN, Elzbieta

[148] MACHEJ, Matgorzata

[90] BUZEK, Agnieszka

[155] MYSIOR, Ewa

[106] SOJKA, Patrycja

[100] ORAWCZAK, Anna

[93] HANDZEL, Magdalena

[114] BRODA, Matgorzata

[118] CZUGA, Bozena

[153] MISTEROWICZ, Jolanta

[163] PUDA, Bozena

[96] JAGIELLO, Sonia

RUNSZ-TEMA

0:47:04.78

0:47:05.45

0:47:07.43

0:47:15.28

0:47:15.64

0:47:32.99

0:47:34.75

0:47:53.05

0:47:57.41

0:48:12.99

0:48:13.74

0:48:13.85

0:48:37.12

0:49:15.16

0:49:31.07

0:49:46.62

0:49:48.02

6.39 Km/h

6.38 Km/h

6.39 Km/h

6.36 Km/h

6.36 Km/h

6.32 Km/h

6.32 Km/h

6.27 Km/h

6.27 Km/h

6.24Km/h

6.24 Km/h

6.24Km/h

6.2 Km/h

6.13 Km/h

6.06 Km/h

6.04 Km/h

6.04 Km/h
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking

K2/47

K2/48

K2/49

K2/50

K2/51

K1/16

K1/17

K2/52

K2/53

K1/18

K2/54

K1/19

K2/55

K2/56

K2/57

K2/58

K1/

[150] MADZIA, Beata

[141] KUC, Ewa

[173] SULOWSKA, Anna

[146] LEWANDOWSKA, Aleksandra

[154] MOJZYSZEK, lwona

[94] HARATYK, Agnieszka

[104] RUCKA, Monika

[161] PRZYBYtA, Agata

[135] KOHUT, Jolanta

[102] POREBSKA, Anna

[129] HUBCZYK, Danuta

[103] PUDELKO, Ewa

[111] BANDUCH, Justyna

[164] RADZANOWSKA, Klaudia

[176] WOLAK, Krystyna

[170] SMAGACZ, Zyta

[89] BRANC, Natalia

NIEZRZESZONA

NAJLEPSZE KIJKI W MIESCIE

ZATYRANI GRATISOWNIA.PL GMINA
PILCHOWICE

KOBIETY NA 5+

KOBIETY NA 5+

0:49:49.04

0:49:54.69

0:50:29.54

0:50:31.57

0:50:46.53

0:50:46.77

0:50:58.54

0:51:00.65

0:51:59.26

0:52:07.43

0:52:18.42

0:52:19.59

0:52:21.56

0:52:30.63

0:54:57.01

0:57:58.35

DNS

6.02 Km/h

6.03 Km/h

5.95Km/h

5.95Km/h

5.95Km/h

5.91Km/h

5.89 Km/h

5.9Km/h

5.78 Km/h

5.76 Km/h

5.76 Km/h

5.75Km/h

5.73Km/h

5.73Km/h

5.47 Km/h

5.18 Km/h

5.18 Km/h



Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking
Nordic
Walking

harpersoft  timegonew 1.0

it-solufions

K1/

K1/

K2/

K2/

K2/

K2/

K2/

K2/

K2/

[92] GRZEJDAK, Beata

[97]1 JANIKHADAMEK, Karolina

[119] DRACH, Agnieszka

[131] JANIK, Jolanta

[139] KRAWIECKA, Anna

[145] LEBIODA, Bogustawa

[169] SKRAGO KOWOLIK, Natalia

[177] WOJTOWICZ-KUNC, Barbara

[140] KUBIES, Anna

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PO
CZ

5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h
5.18 Km/h

5.18 Km/h

MIARY
ASU.pl



